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SCHEDULE II-continued 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Bone, Alfred Rudold and Gibson, Allan, trading as Bone and Gibson 
Bone and Gibson (Bone, Alfred Rudold and Gibson, Allan, trading as) 
Burling. Clifford Tarrant and Rhodes, Graham Leslie, trading as Eastern Rigging Services 

Cambrian Products 
Campbell, Christine Sheila, trading as Kris Craft 
Carrier Bags (1972) Ltd. 
Cater, Guy Robert and Robyn Lorraine, trading as Classique Products 
Cavit, H. N., Ltd. 
Chocolate Moulders (Meyer, Lorrelle Rosa, trading as) 
City Electrical Ltd. (Instrumentation Department) 
Classique Products (Cater, Guy Robert and Robyn Lorraine, trading as) .. 
Collinson, William and Ella 
Cookson, J.P. Boatbuilders Ltd. 
Crook, David John and Smith, David Latham, trading as Bay Communications 
Currie, Russell Henry 

Dale Charteris Woodtumer, trading as Perkins and Main Ltd. 
Design Plus Ltd. . . 
Drinnan Engineering (Drinnan, Grant Murray, trading as) 

East Coast Bays Distributors Ltd. 
Eastern Rigging Services (Burling, Clifford Tarrant and Rhodes, Graham Leslie, trading as) .. 
Egmont Leather and Canvas Co. Ltd. 

Felice Ltd. 
Fiform Ltd. 
Flooring Distributors Ltd. 

F.R.P. Moldings (Taft, Trevor Eric and Alice Elma, trading as) 

Gemon Ltd. (in receivership) 

General Importing Co. Ltd. 
Gibson, Allan and Bone, Alfred Rudold, trading as Bone and Gibson 
Golden Shears Ltd. 

Harvey, Norman Bruce and Sherrin Angela, trading as Sherri Productions 
Hawkes Bay Farmers' Co-op Association Ltd., The 

Hauraki Distributors (Proctor and Carpenter Ltd., trading as) 
Herbal House Ltd. 
Holland, Rodney and White, Erica June, trading as Rodrik 
Hunt, Trading Co. Ltd. 
Hunter, Peter William, trading as Strada Products 

Jade Selections Ltd. 
J.M.S. Products (Savill, Simon Lydall and Quaife, Michael Timothy Oliver, trading as) 
Jonta Marketing Ltd. 

Kandyland Ltd. 
Kandyland Ltd. 

Lane Abel Ltd. 

Laundromat Services N.Z. Ltd. 
Lifecraft Manufacturing Ltd. 
Llansa Crafts (Wright, Ellinor Kathleen, trading as) 
Lyndon, Kathleen Maryilene, trading as Macrame Specialists 

Mac An Tailleir Ltd. 
MacDonald, Ian Ewing 
McEwan, D. M. and Co. Ltd. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/3/80 
31/3/80 
30/6/80 

30/4/80 
30/6/80 
30/4/80 
31/3/80 
30/6/80 
7/7/80 
1/9/80 

31/3/80 
31/3/79 
3/8/40 

25/9/80 
1/9/80 

19/7/80 
31/8/79 
30/6/80 

30/6/80 
30/6/80 
30/9/78 

31/8/76 
31/7/80 
31/6/80 

31/3/80 

31/1/80 

1/9/80 
31/3/80 

30/11/79 

31/7/80 
18/2/80 

30/6/80 
14/9/80 

30/11/79 
31/7/79 

26/11/79 

31/10/79 
30/6/79 

1/9/80 

25/1/80 
25/1/80 

15/6/80 

30/9/79 
1/5/79 

2/11/79 
31/10/79 

31/7/80 
1/11/79 
30/4/80 

No. 140 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Manukau 
Auckland 
Hastings 
Hastings 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 

Napier 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Wellington 

Whangarei 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Dunedin 
Auckland 
Onehunga 

Christchurch 
Hastings 

Napier 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Napier 
Auckland 
Napier 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Palmerston North 

Napier 
Palmerston North 

Manukau 
Otahuhu 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Rangiora 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
Purau 
Auckland 


