## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## SCHEDULE II—continued LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

Name of Licensee									Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
Bone, Alfred Rudold and Gibson, Allan, trading as Bone and Gibson									31/3/80	Auckland
Bone and Gibson (Bone, Alfr						 - Camilana	••, •, •	• •	31/3/80	Auckland
Burling. Clifford Tarrant and	Knodes,	Granam Lesi	ie, trading	as Eastern	ı Kiggini	g Services	••	• •	30/6/80	Auckland
Cambrian Products	•		• •				••		30/4/80	
Campbell, Christine Sheila, tr	-		• •	••	••	••	• •	••	30/6/80	Auckland
Carrier Bags (1972) Ltd Cater, Guy Robert and Roby		 e trading as	 Classique	Products	• •		••		30/4/80 31/3/80	Auckland Auckland
Cavit, H. N., Ltd.	n Lonain					••	••	• •	30/6/80	Auckland
Chocolate Moulders (Meyer,			as)		. : " " " "	• •	•••			Auckland
City Electrical Ltd. (Instrume			<b>.</b>		••	• •	••	• •		Dunedin
Classique Products (Cater, Go Collinson, William and Ella	uy Kobert	•	Lorraine,	trading as	) 		• •	••	31/3/80 31/3/79	Auckland Manukau
Cookson, J. P. Boatbuilders I		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••				• •			Auckland
Crook, David John and Smith		Latham, trad	ing as Bay	Commun	ications				25/9/80	Hastings
Currie, Russell Henry	• • •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	1/9/80	Hastings
Dale Charteris Woodturner, t	rading as	Perkins and	Main I td						19/7/80	Auckland
Design Plus Ltd						••		• •	31/8/79	Auckland
Drinnan Engineering (Drinna	n, Grant								30/6/80	Christchurch
mark on military	<b>.</b>								00/5/00	
East Coast Bays Distributors Eastern Rigging Services (Bur		ord Torrort	 and Dhada	 Grobon	 Lastia t	·· tradina ast	••	• •	30/6/80 30/6/80	Auckland Auckland
Egmont Leather and Canvas		oiu taitain a	ina Knoae	s, Granan		naumg as)	• • •		30/9/78	New Plymouth
— <u>6</u>		• • •				••	•	•••	,-,	<b>y</b>
Felice Ltd		• •				••	••		31/8/76	Napier
Fiform Ltd	• ••	• •	••	• •	••	• •	• •	••	31/7/80	Auckland
Flooring Distributors Ltd	• ••	••	• •	• •	••	••	• •	• •	31/6/80	Auckland Christchurch
										Wellington
F.R.P. Moldings (Taft, Trevo	or Eric and	d Alice Elma	, trading a	s)		• •	••	••	31/3/80	
C I (1 ('									01 /1 /00	A
Gemon Ltd. (in receivership)	••	••	••	• •	••	• •	••	••	31/1/80	Auckland Wellington
General Importing Co. Ltd.				• •	••				1/9/80	Dunedin
Gibson, Allan and Bone, Alfa	red Rudol	d, trading as	Bone and	Gibson			••		31/3/80	Auckland
Golden Shears Ltd.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	30/11/79	Onehunga
Harvey, Norman Bruce and Sherrin Angela, trading as Sherri Productions 31/7/80 Christchurch										
Harvey, Norman Bruce and Sherrin Angela, trading as Sherri Productions Hawkes Bay Farmers' Co-op Association Ltd., The									18/2/80	
								••	,-,	Napier
Hauraki Distributors (Procto			trading as)	) . <i>.</i>		• •	• •		30/6/80	Auckland
Herbal House Ltd Holland, Rodney and White,			D = 4-31-	••	••	••	• •	• •	14/9/80	Christchurch
Hunt, Trading Co. Ltd.		-		• •			••	• •	30/11/79 31/7/79	Napier Auckland
Hunter, Peter William, tradin			••	••		••	••	• •	26/11/79	Napier
										_
Jade Selections Ltd.					••		••	• •	31/10/79	Auckland
J.M.S. Products (Savill, Simo Jonta Marketing Ltd.	-	-	Michael Ti	mothy Oli	ver, trad	-	· •	••	30/6/79 1/9/80	Christchurch Palmerston North
Jonta Marketing Ltd	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••	••	• •	• •	••	••	••	1/9/00	Tamicision North
Kandyland Ltd		• •		••					25/1/80	Napier
Kandyland Ltd			••	••	••	••	••		25/1/80	Palmerston North
Lane Abel Ltd					••	••	• •		15/6/80	Manukau
Toundsomet Comices NI 7 T	<b>4</b> .7								20 /0 /70	Otahuhu Avakland
Laundromat Services N.Z. L Lifecraft Manufacturing Ltd.			••	• •	• • •	••	••	••	30/9/79 1/5/79	Auckland Christchurch
Llansa Crafts (Wright, Ellino				• •	• •	••	• •	• •	2/11/79	Rangiora
Lyndon, Kathleen Maryilene						••			31/10/79	Auckland
Mac An Tailleir Ltd			••	• •			••	• •	31/7/80	Lower Hutt
•			• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	1/11/79	Purau Auckland
McEwan, D. M. and Co. Ltd	1	• • •	••	••	• •	• •	••	• •	30/4/80	Auckianu